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FOOTBALL GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

ETK River 6-1 1. Alexandria
2 Willmar 6-1 2. Tech
3. Tech 6-1 3. Little Falls
4. Cambridge 4-3 4. Apollo
5. Brainerd 3-4 5. Willmar
6. Apollo 2-5 6. Cambridge
7. Little Falls 1-6 7. Elk River
8. Alexandria 0-7 8. Brainerd
GIRLS TENNIS BOYS CROSS COUNTRY
1. Willmar 6-0 1. Alexandria
2. Tech 5-1 2. Little Falls
3. Apollo 4-2 3. Apollo
4, Alexandria 3-3 4. Tech
5. Elk River 2-4 5. Elk River
6. Little Falls 1-5 6. Willmar
7. Brainerd 0-6 7. Brainerd

8. Cambridge

VOLLEYBALL Ro—— GIRLS SWIMMING
1. Tech 6=1 1. Alexandria 261
2. Elk River C 6-1 2. Tech 259
3. Alexandria: 5-2 3. Elk River 184
4. Apollo 4-3 4. Brainerd 147
5. Little Falls * 3-4. _ 5. Willmar 93
6. Willmar 2-5 . 6. Apollo 89
7. Cambridge 2-5 7. Cambridge 76
8. Brainerd 0-7 8. Little Falls 50
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Boy's Basketball Girl's Basketball
1. Willmar 13-1
2. Apollo 10-4 1. Little Falls 12-2
3. Elk River 9-5 2. Apollo 10-4
4, Little Falls 8-6 3. Tech 9-5
5. Tech 7-7 4. Elk River 8-6
6. Brainerd 7-7 5. Brainerd 7-7
7. Alexandria 2-12 6. Willmar 6-8
8. Cambridge 0-14 7. Alexandria 3-1
8. Cambridge 1-1
Wrestling
Girl's Gymnastics
1. Elk River 7-0
2. Little Falls 6-1 1. Willmar 18
3. Cambridge 5-2 2. Cambridge 13
4, Brainerd 4-3 3. Brainerd 12
5. Tech 3-4 4. Apollo 11
6. Willmar 2-5 5. Little Falls 8
7. Apollo 1-6 6. Tech 5
8. Alexandria 0-7 7. Alexandria 4
8. Elk River 3
Hockey
Boy's Swimming
1. Willmar -
2. Apollo 1. Tech 299
3. Tech 2. Apollo 259
4. Elk River 3. Brainerd 167
5. Brainerd 4. Alexandria 120
6. Alexandria 5. Cambridge 112
6. Willmar 98
7. Elk River 88
8. Little Falls 26
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Boy's Track
. EIk River

Little Falls
Apollo

Tech
Alexandria
Willmar
Brainerd

Girl's Track
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Alexandria
Tech
Brainerd
Willmar
App1lo
Little Falls
Elk River

eball

LittTe Falls

Apollo
Willmar
Brainerd
Alexandria
E1k River
Tech

Girl's Golf

1
2
3
4

Willmar
Alexnadria
Elk River
Little Falls

168
106
94
59
51
39
10

146
105%

10%
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SPRING 1982-83

1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7

Alexandria
Elk River
Tech

Little Falls
Apollo
Brainerd
Willmar

Softball

Tech
Alexandria
Elk River
Apollo
Willmar
Brainerd
Little Falls

oy's Tennis

B
1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Tech

Apollo
Brainerd
Willmar
Alexandria
Little Falls
Elk River
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